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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 
JUNIOR WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

 

RANK GROUP 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
45 49 55 59 64 71 76 81 87 +87 

1 METROPOLITANA 
J.G. 

      81/1 84/1  75/1 240/ 3 

2 CANETE   75/1   69/1 66/1    210/ 3 

3 VICUNA      84/1    84/1 168/ 2 

4 IQUIQUE 75/1   84/1       159/ 2 

5 LA SERENA   84/1 75/1       159/ 2 

6 ARAUCANIA      22/1 78/1    100/ 2 

7 PUNTA ARENAS     84/1      84/ 1 

8 SANTUARIO         84/1  84/ 1 

9 CURANILAHUE 0/1 0/1         0/2 

10 VALPARAISO     0/1 0/1     0/2 

11 BIOBIO       0/1    0/1 

 11 2 1 2 2 2 4 4 1 1 2 21 
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK GROUP 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
55 61 67 73 81 89 96 102 109 +109 

1 LA SERENA  71/1  84/1 81/1 143/2 28/1    407/ 6 

2 METROPOLITA
NA J.G. 

75/1  69/1 127/2       271/ 4 

3 CANETE 79/1        84/1 84/1 247/ 3 

4 IQUIQUE 93/2   64/1 66/1      223/ 4 

5 VICUNA 68/1  84/1   23/1     175/ 3 

6 ARAUCANIA     76/1 84/1     160/ 2 

7 PUNTA 
ARENAS 

  75/1        75/ 1 

8 SANTUARIO    63/1       63/ 1 

9 VALPARAISO    0/1 0/1     0/1 0/ 3 

10 BIOBIO  0/2     0/1    0/ 3 

11 CURANILAHUE    0/1     0/1  0/ 2 

 11 5 3 3 7 4 4 2  2 2 32 
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 45 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      5    ARANEDA Graciela                         02.12.2004 CURANILAHUE A 38   41   43   41       

2      68    TORRES Cinthia                           24.09.2000 IQUIQUE A 35   40   40   40       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 45 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      5    ARANEDA Graciela                         02.12.2004 CURANILAHUE A 46   51   55   55       

2      68    TORRES Cinthia                           24.09.2000 IQUIQUE A 50   55   55   50       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 45 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      5    ARANEDA Graciela                         02.12.2004 CURANILAHUE A 41      55      96      

2      68    TORRES Cinthia                           24.09.2000 IQUIQUE A 40      50      90      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 49 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      76    MORALES Nathaly                          20.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 38   42   47   47       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 49 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      76    MORALES Nathaly                          20.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 47   ------   ------   47       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 49 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      76    MORALES Nathaly                          20.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 47      47      94      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 55 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      2    URRUTIA Rocio                            16.11.2002 LA SERENA A 60   65   65   60       

2      79    ESCOBAR Adriana                          31.03.2001 CANETE A 50   54   54   54       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 55 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      2    URRUTIA Rocio                            16.11.2002 LA SERENA A 70   75   80   80       

2      79    ESCOBAR Adriana                          31.03.2001 CANETE A 63   64   67   67       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      2    URRUTIA Rocio                            16.11.2002 LA SERENA A 60      80      140      

2      79    ESCOBAR Adriana                          31.03.2001 CANETE A 54      67      121      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 59 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      90    RAMOS Millaray                           23.09.2001 IQUIQUE A 58   61   63   61       

2      114    TELLO Kamila                             12.07.2000 LA SERENA A 55   60   60   60       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 59 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      90    RAMOS Millaray                           23.09.2001 IQUIQUE A 71   73   73   71       

2      114    TELLO Kamila                             12.07.2000 LA SERENA A 70   73   73   70       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 59 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      90    RAMOS Millaray                           23.09.2001 IQUIQUE A 61      71      132      

2      114    TELLO Kamila                             12.07.2000 LA SERENA A 60      70      130      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 64 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      3    BARRIA Constanza                         20.12.1999 PUNTA ARENAS A 50   54   57   54       

2      24    CASTRO Danae                             07.04.2000 VALPARAISO A 49   53   54   49       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 64 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      3    BARRIA Constanza                         20.12.1999 PUNTA ARENAS A 66   68   72   68       

2      24    CASTRO Danae                             07.04.2000 VALPARAISO A 60   65   67   67       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 64 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      3    BARRIA Constanza                         20.12.1999 PUNTA ARENAS A 54      68      122      

2      24    CASTRO Danae                             07.04.2000 VALPARAISO A 49      67      116      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 71 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      119    DELGADO Ana Sol                          25.08.2000 VICUNA A 70   75   78   78       

2      158    REINOSO Clara                            23.03.2001 VALPARAISO A 51   55   57   55       

3      126    WALLIS Catalina                          05.06.2001 CANETE A 42   45   50   45       

4      91    PETITBREUILH Nicole                      25.08.2000 ARAUCANIA A 40   42   ------   40       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 71 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      119    DELGADO Ana Sol                          25.08.2000 VICUNA A 95   95   95   95       

2      158    REINOSO Clara                            23.03.2001 VALPARAISO A 59   62   66   62       

3      126    WALLIS Catalina                          05.06.2001 CANETE A 56   59   62   59       

          

 91    PETITBREUILH Nicole                      25.08.2000 ARAUCANIA A 61   61   61   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 71 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      119    DELGADO Ana Sol                          25.08.2000 VICUNA A 78      95      173      

2      158    REINOSO Clara                            23.03.2001 VALPARAISO A 55      62      117      

3      126    WALLIS Catalina                          05.06.2001 CANETE A 45      59      104      

         

 91    PETITBREUILH Nicole                      25.08.2000 ARAUCANIA A 40      ------      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 76 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      95    MIRANDA Grisselle                        20.03.2002 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 60   64   67   64       

2      98    ANTIL Fernanda                           04.11.2004 ARAUCANIA A 56   60   62   60       

3      31    ARANGUEZ Constanza                       01.08.2001 BIOBIO A 55   59   61   55       

4      8    MELLA Alexandra                          12.11.2003 CANETE A 45   50   53   53       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 76 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      98    ANTIL Fernanda                           04.11.2004 ARAUCANIA A 73   76   81   76       

2      95    MIRANDA Grisselle                        20.03.2002 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 75   80   82   75       

3      31    ARANGUEZ Constanza                       01.08.2001 BIOBIO A 73   73   75   75       

4      8    MELLA Alexandra                          12.11.2003 CANETE A 58   61   64   64       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 76 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      95    MIRANDA Grisselle                        20.03.2002 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 64      75      139      

2      98    ANTIL Fernanda                           04.11.2004 ARAUCANIA A 60      76      136      

3      31    ARANGUEZ Constanza                       01.08.2001 BIOBIO A 55      75      130      

4      8    MELLA Alexandra                          12.11.2003 CANETE A 53      64      117      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 81 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      157    POZAS Tamara                             01.07.2000 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 67   67   71   71       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 81 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      157    POZAS Tamara                             01.07.2000 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 85   85   92   85       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      157    POZAS Tamara                             01.07.2000 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 71      85      156      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 87 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      27    DIAZ Javiera                             21.07.1999 SANTUARIO A 65   68   72   68       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 87 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      27    DIAZ Javiera                             21.07.1999 SANTUARIO A 84   90   93   90       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 87 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      27    DIAZ Javiera                             21.07.1999 SANTUARIO A 68      90      158      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN +87 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      137    NUNES Moyra                              22.11.2000 VICUNA A 80   85   87   85       

2      43    PAVEZ Arantzazu                          23.11.2004 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 68   72   75   72       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN +87 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      137    NUNES Moyra                              22.11.2000 VICUNA A 100   105   110   110       

2      43    PAVEZ Arantzazu                          23.11.2004 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 83   87   90   87       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  WOMEN +87 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      137    NUNES Moyra                              22.11.2000 VICUNA A 85      110      195      

2      43    PAVEZ Arantzazu                          23.11.2004 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 72      87      159      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 55 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      131    VALENZUELA Jeremias                      01.08.2003 CANETE A 66   66   70   66       

2      104    CASTRO Amaru                             15.09.1999 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 65   67   69   65       

3      125    ROJAS Diego                              05.04.2003 VICUNA A 65   70   70   65       

4      142    VIRUEZ Saulo                             01.02.2003 IQUIQUE A 55   65   65   55       

          

 110    CARDENAS Ricardo                         20.04.2000 IQUIQUE A 83   83   83   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 55 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      110    CARDENAS Ricardo                         20.04.2000 IQUIQUE A 105   112   118   118       

2      104    CASTRO Amaru                             15.09.1999 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 83   85   87   85       

3      131    VALENZUELA Jeremias                      01.08.2003 CANETE A 80   84   87   84       

4      125    ROJAS Diego                              05.04.2003 VICUNA A 76   82   86   82       

5      142    VIRUEZ Saulo                             01.02.2003 IQUIQUE A 75   80   83   80       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      131    VALENZUELA Jeremias                      01.08.2003 CANETE A 66      84      150      

2      104    CASTRO Amaru                             15.09.1999 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 65      85      150      

3      125    ROJAS Diego                              05.04.2003 VICUNA A 65      82      147      

4      142    VIRUEZ Saulo                             01.02.2003 IQUIQUE A 55      80      135      

         

 110    CARDENAS Ricardo                         20.04.2000 IQUIQUE A ------      118      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 61 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      147    CASTRO Aldair J                          04.02.2000 BIOBIO A 90   95   100   95       

2      12    SANHUEZA Joaquin                         25.02.2000 BIOBIO A 72   76   76   76       

3      145    VALENCIA Matias                          25.12.2003 LA SERENA A 70   75   80   75       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 61 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      147    CASTRO Aldair J                          04.02.2000 BIOBIO A 110   117   125   117       

2      145    VALENCIA Matias                          25.12.2003 LA SERENA A 95   100   100   95       

3      12    SANHUEZA Joaquin                         25.02.2000 BIOBIO A 90   90   94   94       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 61 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      147    CASTRO Aldair J                          04.02.2000 BIOBIO A 95      117      212      

2      12    SANHUEZA Joaquin                         25.02.2000 BIOBIO A 76      94      170      

3      145    VALENCIA Matias                          25.12.2003 LA SERENA A 75      95      170      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 67 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      36    VARGAS Ignacio                           14.11.2000 VICUNA A 95   100   105   100       

2      51    QUIROZ Maximo                            19.03.2001 PUNTA ARENAS A 85   90   95   95       

3      121    MATUS Cristobal                          01.01.2001 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 75   75   80   80       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 67 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      36    VARGAS Ignacio                           14.11.2000 VICUNA A 125   128   133   125       

2      51    QUIROZ Maximo                            19.03.2001 PUNTA ARENAS A 105   110   115   115       

3      121    MATUS Cristobal                          01.01.2001 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 95   100   105   105       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 67 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      36    VARGAS Ignacio                           14.11.2000 VICUNA A 100      125      225      

2      51    QUIROZ Maximo                            19.03.2001 PUNTA ARENAS A 95      115      210      

3      121    MATUS Cristobal                          01.01.2001 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 80      105      185      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 73 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      83    MUNOZ Leandro                            06.07.2002 LA SERENA A 100   107   110   107       

2      123    SALINAS Lucas                            11.10.2000 VALPARAISO A 101   107   111   107       

3      93    ROJO Matias                              12.08.2001 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 90   93   95   95       

4      60    FERNANDEZ Cesar                          08.06.2001 CURANILAHUE A 86   91   96   91       

5      159    CABRERA Vicente                          26.10.2001 SANTUARIO A 90   94   96   90       

6      9    PEREZ Diego                              14.04.2003 IQUIQUE A 85   90   90   90       

7      37    CASTILLO Nicolas                         03.03.2000 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 80   85   87   85       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 73 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      83    MUNOZ Leandro                            06.07.2002 LA SERENA A 125   131   131   131       

2      123    SALINAS Lucas                            11.10.2000 VALPARAISO A 120   124   127   127       

3      93    ROJO Matias                              12.08.2001 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 113   113   117   113       

4      9    PEREZ Diego                              14.04.2003 IQUIQUE A 110   110   115   110       

5      159    CABRERA Vicente                          26.10.2001 SANTUARIO A 100   105   110   105       

6      37    CASTILLO Nicolas                         03.03.2000 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 100   100   103   103       

7      60    FERNANDEZ Cesar                          08.06.2001 CURANILAHUE A 100   105   105   100       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 73 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      83    MUNOZ Leandro                            06.07.2002 LA SERENA A 107      131      238      

2      123    SALINAS Lucas                            11.10.2000 VALPARAISO A 107      127      234      

3      93    ROJO Matias                              12.08.2001 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 95      113      208      

4      9    PEREZ Diego                              14.04.2003 IQUIQUE A 90      110      200      

5      159    CABRERA Vicente                          26.10.2001 SANTUARIO A 90      105      195      

6      60    FERNANDEZ Cesar                          08.06.2001 CURANILAHUE A 91      100      191      

7      37    CASTILLO Nicolas                         03.03.2000 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 85      103      188      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 81 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      134    CARVAJAL Miguel                          02.02.2002 LA SERENA A 96   100   105   100       

2      156    AVALOS Brandon                           25.12.2003 VALPARAISO A 92   92   92   92       

3      21    HERRERA Elias                            30.09.2001 ARAUCANIA A 91   91   96   91       

4      132    ULLOA Brailyn                            01.04.2002 IQUIQUE A 90   95   95   90       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 81 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      21    HERRERA Elias                            30.09.2001 ARAUCANIA A 121   126   132   126       

2      134    CARVAJAL Miguel                          02.02.2002 LA SERENA A 118   122   125   122       

3      156    AVALOS Brandon                           25.12.2003 VALPARAISO A 112   116   119   119       

4      132    ULLOA Brailyn                            01.04.2002 IQUIQUE A 112   120   120   112       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      134    CARVAJAL Miguel                          02.02.2002 LA SERENA A 100      122      222      

2      21    HERRERA Elias                            30.09.2001 ARAUCANIA A 91      126      217      

3      156    AVALOS Brandon                           25.12.2003 VALPARAISO A 92      119      211      

4      132    ULLOA Brailyn                            01.04.2002 IQUIQUE A 90      112      202      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 89 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      148    ZAPATA Camilo                            10.05.2001 ARAUCANIA A 125   130   132   132       

2      85    CUEVAS Nicolas                           24.03.2002 LA SERENA A 120   125   131   131       

3      58    ALVAREZ Ignacio                          05.08.2003 VICUNA A 105   110   113   113       

4      116    MEDALLA Sebastian                        27.04.1999 LA SERENA A 95   100   105   100       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 89 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      148    ZAPATA Camilo                            10.05.2001 ARAUCANIA A 155   161   168   155       

2      85    CUEVAS Nicolas                           24.03.2002 LA SERENA A 145   150   160   145       

3      116    MEDALLA Sebastian                        27.04.1999 LA SERENA A 125   130   133   125       

          

 58    ALVAREZ Ignacio                          05.08.2003 VICUNA A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 89 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      148    ZAPATA Camilo                            10.05.2001 ARAUCANIA A 132      155      287      

2      85    CUEVAS Nicolas                           24.03.2002 LA SERENA A 131      145      276      

3      116    MEDALLA Sebastian                        27.04.1999 LA SERENA A 100      125      225      

         

 58    ALVAREZ Ignacio                          05.08.2003 VICUNA A 113      ------      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 96 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      89    ABATTO Michael                           04.06.1999 LA SERENA A 105   110   115   110       

2      154    PE ﾑ A Benjamin                            29.01.2003 BIOBIO A 100   106   106   100       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 96 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

          

 154    PE ﾑ A Benjamin                            29.01.2003 BIOBIO A 140   140   140   ------      

 89    ABATTO Michael                           04.06.1999 LA SERENA A 135   135   136   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 96 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

         

 89    ABATTO Michael                           04.06.1999 LA SERENA A 110      ------      ------      

 154    PE ﾑ A Benjamin                            29.01.2003 BIOBIO A 100      ------      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 109 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      42    FERREIRA Angelo                          28.03.2001 CANETE A 110   113   115   113       

2      32    RIFFO Esteban                            10.05.2002 CURANILAHUE A 85   90   95   95       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 109 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      42    FERREIRA Angelo                          28.03.2001 CANETE A 132   137   137   137       

2      32    RIFFO Esteban                            10.05.2002 CURANILAHUE A 105   112   112   112       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN 109 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      42    FERREIRA Angelo                          28.03.2001 CANETE A 113      137      250      

2      32    RIFFO Esteban                            10.05.2002 CURANILAHUE A 95      112      207      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN +109 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      64    BAEZA Melinton                           05.06.1999 CANETE A 120   125   125   125       

2      23    CADIZ Ivan                               02.06.1999 VALPARAISO A 117   118   124   118       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN +109 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      64    BAEZA Melinton                           05.06.1999 CANETE A 150   150   160   150       

2      23    CADIZ Ivan                               02.06.1999 VALPARAISO A 133   138   142   138       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

JUNIOR  MEN +109 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      64    BAEZA Melinton                           05.06.1999 CANETE A 125      150      275      

2      23    CADIZ Ivan                               02.06.1999 VALPARAISO A 118      138      256      

 


